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NEAREST PRODUCING WELL TO MCADAMS No.4 
VIRGIN BOTTOM HOLE RESERVOIR PRESSURE 
INITIAL BOTTOM HOLE PRESSURE MCADAMS No.4 
PRESSURE INTERFERENCE 

PRESSURE INTERFERENCE SHOWS 
MINIMUM DRAINAGE AREA OF 

433 ACRES 

- 2450' 

- I620psiq 
-I290psig 

- 330psig 

MINIMUM DRAINAGE AREA 
REFLECTED BY DATA FROM 
W.R.WEAVER MCADAMS N0.4 

SCALE = I" » 500' 
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